
Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

960 Ping Pong Reese Richey David Miller West Union, OH 1

330 Wingswept I'm Curious Kaycee Perez Kim Smith & Kaycee Perez Hebron, KY 2

569 Callaway's Oh My Lawd Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 3

Class #1  ASB Park Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

564 I'm A Dream Boat Regan Coburn Cory Coburn London, OH 1

Class #2  Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 Years & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

980 T''s Da Ja Va Doo Tami Shrock Steve, Tami & Maggi Shrock Versailles, OH 1

778 Majesty Detective LF Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY 2

Class #3  Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

881 Apollo's Storm Train Maggie Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 1

Class #4  Arabian English Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #5  Road Pony Under Saddle - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

227 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

122 LA Midnight Avalanche Stephanie Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

Class #6  Morgan Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

189 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

50 He's Simply Divine Jean Lober Jean Lohen Cleves, OH 2

Class #7  ASB Country Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #8  ASB Five Gaited - Junior/Novice



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

579 Drustan Fan Sans Souci Laci Sherer Laci Sherer Franklin, OH 1

593 Mason Jane Taylor Jane Taylor Hurricane, WV 2

Class #9 Friesian Hunt Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #10  ASB Five Gaited Country Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

897 Harlem's Wild & Wonderful Elle Andersen Elle Andersen Northville, MI 1

296 Reign In Me Samantha Martin Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 2

Class #11 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

875 Rocan-Roll Maggie Schuda Brenda Wolfe Elkview, WV 1

894 TCF Babe Ruth Express Melissa Andradae Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

539 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 3

270 WM Great Scott Blair Cecil Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 4

584 My Jigsaw Puzzle Sarah Lodwick Sarah Lodwick & Dan Mitchell Mt. Orab, OH 5

Class #12  Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

493 Heartland Steady Freddy Luke Fisher Katherine Hammond Xenia, OH 1

583 Extremly Unique JoJo Heist JoJo Heist Goshen, OH 2

350 Terry the Trumpeter Lucy Hope Johnson Lucy Hope Johnson Culloden, WV 3

838 Deal of the Century Avery Turner Blair Cecil Lancaster, KY 4

592 Fancy Like Applebee"s Chloe Russell Chloe Russell Mt. Washinton, KY 5

Class #13  Hackney Pleasure Pony Under Saddle



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

570 Common's Prime Minister Debbie Newsome Vince and Debbie Newsome Winchester, KY 1

962 Chit Chat Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH 2

594 Rango Tango Kristin Tiedeman Kristin Tiedeman Morehead, KY 3

Class #14 ASB Show Pleasure - Masters



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

565 Our Blue Magic Sara Pond Allison Pond Holland, OH 1

Class #15 Saddle Seat Equitation - 14-17 Years



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

573 Sally Carerra Brian Young Andrea Gianokis Noblesville, IN 1

553 Kilbro's Uncle Louis Jim McIntosh Mindy & Mark Preston Noblesville, IN 2

531 Chick Hicks Travis Smith Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 3

975 Romeo's Masterpiece Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 4

Class #16  Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

969 Far Away Mademoiselle Emma Becker Emma Becker Huntington, WV 1

593 BlueBerry Muffin Jane Taylor Lucy Hope Johnson Culloden, WV 2

610 I Am Warlock Mason Cupps Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY 3

544 Cirrusly Divine Layla Pierce Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 4

569 EZ Jeweel Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 5

970 Weaver's Choice Asset Emma Anderson Allison & Emma Anderson Charleston, WV 6

562 MM Cory Mackenzie Martin Jaci Goings Columbus, OH 7

338 Guilty as Charged Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY 8

977 CH Ryans Wish Anna Belcher Micheal & Anna Belcher Scott Depot, WV 9

Class #17 Open Walk/Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

581 Kalarama Neptune Lyndsey Romantaini Lyndsey Romantini Springsboro, OH 1

960 Gypsy's Fortune teller Reese Richey Debra Saul Columbus, OH 2

Class #18 ASB Three Gaited Park - Open 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

971 KKW Miss Demeanor Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

Class #19 Morgan Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

535 Pinekrest's Callen Adriana Akers Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 1

Class #20  ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

575 My Choice Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 1

325 Doc Hudson Jim Dolwich Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

324 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 3

877 Champagne's Lover Boy Malie Murphy Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 4

Class #21  ASB Western Country Pleasure 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

893 Carolina Kitty Ella Brow Maria Hyde Milford, MI exc

Class #22  Saddleseat English Pleasure Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

270 WM Great Scott Blair Cecil Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 1

584 My Jigsaw Puzzle Sarah Lodwick Sarah Lodwick & Dan Mitchell Mt. Orab, OH 2

222 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #23 Arabian Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

569 Whatch What Happens Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 1

542 Emeralds At Tiffany's Abigale Miller Kolby Smith Waynesburg, PA 2

595 Outside the Box Braylea Whittington Braylea Whittington Buffalo, WV 3

Class #24 ASB Five Gaited - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

876 The Raging Bull Lisa Stewart Lisa Stewart Wilmington, OH 1

Class #25 Feathered Horse Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

561 Orion's Belt Colleen MartinColleen MartinLondon, OH 1

562 MM Cory Jaci Goings Jaci Goings Columbus, OH2

Class #26 Parade Horse Open 



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

189 Shine the Light Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

597 Walterway's Even MeBraley Epling Dr. Kim Epling Ashland, KY 2

569 Longmire Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 3

596 SH LA Confidential Madeleine Peyatte Madeleine PeyatteCharleston, WV 4

Class #27 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

554 Extremely Supreme Star Dawn KendrickMindy & Mark Preston Noblesville, IN 1

976 CH Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Buente Kathy Muluaney BuenteStout, OH 2

Class #28 Single Hackney Pony



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

598 Trothappy Alyssa Truett Alyssa Truett Ashland, KY 1

961 DFH Bay White and BlueWill Campbell Marvin Wagler & Maison RicheySardina, OH 2

355 Will Henry Kyra LaMarca Kyra LaMarca Hebron, KY 3

532 Pinekrest's Taco Tuesday Eliana Erickson Eliana Erickson Wadsworth, OH 4

559 Preacher Man Jessa Ba Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH5

569 At The Bank Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY Scratch

Class #29 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 14-17 Years 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #30 ASB Park Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

578 Angel Fire Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY 1

Class #31 Road Pony 48" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

543 Vampirina Lailah Thomas Avery Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

599 Far Away Kentucky ChromeCarly Ferguson Carly Ferguson Ashland, KY 2

884 Tom Brady Madeluyn BurnsideMadelyn BurnsideFt. Mittchell, KY 3

Class #32  ASB Country Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor, 14-17 Years



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

873 Zoe of the Farside Carson RobinsonJ. Snider Ashland, KY1

Class #33 Friesian Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Walk/Trot 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

973 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 1

533 Mastercraft's Politician LF Carys Haughn Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 2

985 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 3

556 Regal's Auctioneer LF Natalie Rappaport Brenda Rappaport Austin, TX 4

574 Dude Looks Like A Lady Zach Scott Zachary Scott Pittsburg, PA 5

566 Twin Willow's Washington BlvdMichele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfeild, OH 6

980 Simply Grand Tami Shrock Steve, Maggi, Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 7

Class #34 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Adult



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

A B C D E F

Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #35 ASB Five Gaited - Ladies



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

82 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

270 WM. Great Scott Avery Turner Kellie CallawayRussell Springs, KY 2

540 Splash of Chip Addison BrossenneJim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 3

Class #36 Open Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure - Jr. Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

552 Sabella Pillar Steve Crabtree Steve Crabtree Elizabethtown, KY 1

Class #37 Road Horse - Novice



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

577 Wied T Andrea GianokisAndrea GianokisNoblesville, IN 1

Class #38 Friesian Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #39 ASB Three Gaited Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

976 See ya Later Kathy Buente Kathy M. Buente Stout, OH 1

534 Heartland Hayday Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 2

557 I'm A Flirt Dee Thomas Dee Thomas Indianapolis, IN 3

533 Crystal Creek's Heaven SentCarys Haughn Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 4

422 Leonardo Da Pony Jen Bostic Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 5

Class #40 Harness Pony Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #41  ASB Five Gaited Amateur 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

963 Gamecock Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH 1

978 Sir Smokey RobinsonJackie RobertsJackie RobertsCharleston, WV 2

Class #42  ASB Country Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

405 Heartland Spot On Tony Kelsch Tony & Dawn Kelsch Augusta, KY 1

988 Heartland Jameson Travis Smith Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 2

236 Heartland Administrator Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 3

974 HS Courage of Fire Doug Bowen Doug Bowen Lexington, KY 4

Class #43 Road Pony - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

872 Triumphal Amy Hollon Amy Hollon Huntington, WV 1

600 Stripeless Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik Fenton, MI 2

882 Phinest Memories Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY 3

333 Diabolical Belle Elise Hayes Lauren & Elise Hayes Loveland, OH 4

545 Callaway's Blues DancerMegan McDowell Megan McDowell Coraopolis, PA 5

Class #44 ASB Show Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

960 Nirvana's Dream on -T Reese Richey Anne-Marie OverstreetCleveland, OH 1

580 Calle Me Ice T Necole ClouseJulia Maxton Centerville, OH 2

Class #45 OTAB (Open To Any Breed) Fine Harness - Open & Amateur



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

222 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 1

539 Johnny Karson Addison BrossenneJim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

270 WM. Great Scott Samantha Martin Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 3

881 Apollo's Storm Train Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 4

875 Roc An Roll Maggie Schuda Brenda Schuda Elkview, WV 5

Class #46 Arabian Costume



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

981 Mr. Evolution Tony Singh Landon Thornton Charleston, WV 1

983 HellFire Sandy Preston Sandy Preston Charleston, WV 2

Class #47 Speed Racking



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #48 Road Horse to Wagon



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

960 What's Your Fantasy Reese Richey Maison Richey Sardinia, OH 1

Class #49 ASB Five Gaited - Open



Entry # Horse Handler Owner Address Award

296 Reign in Me Blair Cecil Cliff Crail Alexandria, KY 1

Class #50 ASB In Hand



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

537 Soquil's Black Velvet If U Please Michelle QuinnMichelle Quinn Valley City, OH 1

330 Wingswept Kaycee Perez Kim Smith & Kaycee Perez Hebron, KY 2

567 Forgotten Memories Alyssa Baxter Alyssa Baxter Columbus, OH 3

Class #51 ASB Park Pleasure - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

541 Heartland Evening RainKarsyn CorwinSherood Holdings LLCJane Lew, WV 1

592 Fancy Like Applebee Chloe Russell Chloe Russell Mt. Washinton, KY 2

Class #52 Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

972 Dragonsmeade Money Penny Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

549 Montecito Karsyn Corwin Seldom Seen Farms Waynesburg, PA 2

891 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson Elle Anderson Northville, MI 3

Class #53 Morgan English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

990 Capital Blue Stephanie England GrayStephanie England GreyBurlington, KY 1

197 Twice as PreciousTy Burcham Brett & Ty Burcham Burlington, KY 2

600 Stripeless Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik Fenton MI 3

Class #54 ASB Show Pleasure - Amateur/Owner/Trainer



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

279 Magic Harley Charlie Poppe Charles Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

Class #55 Carriage Pleasure Driving - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

565 Our Blue Magic Sara Pond Allison PondHolland, OH 1

564 I'm A Dream Boat Regan CoburnCory Coburn London, OH 2

Class #56 Saddleseat Equitation Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

992 First to Flirt Donna Thrane Donna L Thrane Trust Seven Hills, OH 1

582 Moroccan Rhythm Amy Haering Amy Haering Morrow, OH 2

189 Walterwan's Bingo BravoJoan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 3

889 She's Brilliant By Design Laurie Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 4

979 Life Is Better Blonde Tony Singh Tony Singh Hurricane, WV 5

Class #57 ASB Country Pleasure - Adult



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

279 Magic Harley Charlie Poppe Charles Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

Class #58 Carriage Reinsmanship - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

264 Oh Viva La Diva Annalise Foster Annalise Foster Hebron, KY 1

569 ERC Gallaway Girl Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Cleveland, TN 2

887 Sugartime Bluey Audrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 3

Class #59 ASB Three Gaited Park - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

OO7 Big City, Bright Lights Natalie Bond Michelle Bennett Georgetown, OH 1

565 Our Blue Magic Aunna Sprangler Allison Pond Holland, OH 2

444 Diabolical Belle Lauren Hayes Lauren &Elise Hayes Loveland, OH 3

893 Carolina Kitty Ella Brow Maria Hyde Milford, MI 4

569 ASB Look Now Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 5

986 MSHS Charming Mary Reams Whitney Hunter Ashland, KY 6

Class #60 Open Saddle Seat English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

996 Soquili's the Secrets Out Piper Kelly Piper Kelly Louisville, KY 1

350 Walterways Raw MaterialLucy Hope Johnson Jane Taylor Hurricane, WV 2

82 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 3

873 Zoe of the Farside Carson Robinson J. Snider Ashland, KY 4

610 I Am a Warlock Mason Cupps Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY 5

540 Splash of Chip Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 6

991 Deep Dark Jenny Lancaster Stephanie England Grey Burlington, KY 7

Class #61 Open Walk/Trot Equitation Any Seat - Jr. Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

838 Deal of the CenturyAvery Turner Blair Cecil Lancaster, KY 1

583 Extremly Unique JoJo Heist JoJo Heist Goshen, OH 2

Class #62 Road Pony Under Saddle - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

569 Well Look At Me Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 1

Class #63 ASB Five Gaited - 3 Year Old



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

995 Royal Pain in the Asset Abigail Fowler Abigail Fowler Brandenburg, KY 1

Class #64 ASB Country Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #65 ASB Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor, 13 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

403 Rock N Out Samanitha Martin Samanitha Martin Lexington, KY 1

363 Mane Street Night MovesSierra Kennedy Connie Irvin & Sieria KennedyHurricane, WV 2

592 This is Your Life Chloe Russell Mattle Armstrong Cox Cheek, KY 3

Class #66 Open Hunter Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

279 Magic Harley Charlie Poppe Charles Poppe Cincinnati, OH 1

Class #67 Period Carriage - Horse or Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

572 The Uhlen Effect Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook, OH 1

Class #68 ASB Three Gaited Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #69 ASB Pleasure Adult W/T/C, Single Bit



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

270 WM Great Scott Blair Cecil Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY1

584 My Jigsaw Puzzle Sarah Lodwick Sarah Lodwick & Dan MitchellMt. Orab, OH 2

222 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 3

Class #70 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

993 The Last Shot Kalee Smiley Kalee Smiley Burlignton, KY 1

982 Birkett Allison Gilbert Allison GlibertNitro, WV 2

877 Champagne's Lover BoyMalie Murphy Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV3

Class #71 ASB Country Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

558 Troubadour Iris Bolton Iris Bolton Niles, MI 1

987 MSHS Charming Whitney Hunter Whitney Hunter Ashland, KY 2

876 The Raging Bull Lisa Stewart Lisa Stewart Wilmington, OH 3

Class #72 Open Pleasure Driving 



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

535 Pinekrest's Callen Adriana Akers Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 1

Class #73 ASB Three Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #74 Junior Road Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

573 Sally Carerra Brian Yount Andrea Gianokis Noblesville, IN 1

553 Kilbro's Uncle LouisJim McIntoshMindy&Mark PrestonNoblesville, IN 2

Class #75 Hackney Pony Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

875 Roc-AN-Roll Maggie Schuda Brenda Wolfe Elkview, WV 1

894 TCF Babe Ruth Expressmelissa Andradae Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

539 Johnny Karson Addison BrossenneJim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 3

584 My Jigsaw Puzzle Sarah Lodwick Cherry Ridge FarmsGeorgetown, OH 4

Class #76 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

236 Hustlin' Henry Mike Denham Mike DenhamMaysville, KY 1

Class #77 Road Horse - Amateur



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

971 KKW Miss DemeanorLisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

Class #78 Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

569 No Money Out Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Cleveland, TN 1

994 Midnight Oil Shelby Fowler Shelby Fowler Brandenburg, KY 2

292 Wicked Bleu Ande Seybert-WilliamsAnde Seybert-Williams Georgetown, KY 3

989 Awesome at This Samanitha Martin Blair Cecil Lancaster, KY 4

571 MBA's Amstel Kelly Thornberry The Thornberry's Frankfort, KY 5

559 Preacher Man Casie Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH6

Class #79 ASB Show Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

579 Drustan Fan Sans SouciLaci Sherer Laci Sherer Franklin, OH 1

593 Mason Jane Taylor Jane Taylor Hurricane, WV 2

Class #80  Friesian Hunt Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

554 Extremely Supreme Star Dawn Kendrick Mindy&Mark Preston Noblesville, IN 1

976 CH Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Buente Kathy Muluaney BuenteStout, OH 2

Class #81 Single Hackney Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

550 Rollin' Coal Cheryl Hooper Cheryl Hooper Big Clifty, KY 1

Class #82 USTA Roadster Off-Track Series



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

575 My Choice Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 1

324 Worthy Sunset Judy Dolwick Judy Dolwick Hebron, KY 4

325 Doc Hudson Jim Dolwick Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3

877 Champagne's Lover Boy Malie Murphy Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 2

Class #83 ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #84 Saddle Seat English Pleasure - Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

409 Sent By Certain Abbigale WilliamsonAbbigale WilliamsonRipley, OH 1

540 Splash of Chip Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

270 WM Great Scott Blair Cecil Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 3

592 This is Your Life Chloe Russell Mattle Armstrong Cox Creek, KY 4

569 Dark Out Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Cleveland, TN 5

563 Southwind's TalladegaJaci Goings Jaci Goings Columbus. OH 6

Class #85 Ranch Rail - Open 



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

997 Heartland Set the Stage Dylan Mellankamp Jennifer Mellankamp Georgetown, KY 1

535 Heartland Jameson Adriana Akers Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 2

Class #86 Road Pony - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

962 Chit Chat Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH 1

594 Rando Tango Kristin Tiedeman Kristin Tiedeman Morehead, KY 2

570 Common's Prime MinisterDebbie NewsomeVince and Debbie NewsomeWinchester, KY 3

Class #87 ASB Show Pleasure Masters Championship



Horse Reg. # Horse Sex Owner ID Rider ID Trainer Trainer ID

155830 M 84732 84732 Maison Richey125586

124311 G 190941 1909441 Amy Conley 191336

129014 G 190041 190041 Loren Uretta 68945



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #88 Arabian English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #89 ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

227 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

122 LA Midnight AvalancheStephanie Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

Class #90 Morgan Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

998 RIP Doug Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 1

Class #91 Road Horse - Open



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

963 Gamecock Joan Todd Joan Todd Cincinnati, OH 1

978 Sir Smokey RobinsonJackie Roberts Jackie Roberts Charleston, WV 2

Class #92 ASB Country Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

969 Far Away MademoiselleEmma Baker Emma Baker Huntington, WV 1

544 Cirrusly Divine Layla Pierce Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 2

610 I Am a Warlock Mason Cupps Kristen Ghouse Newport, KY 3

562 MM Cory Mackenzie Martin Jaci Goings Columbus, OH 4

593 Blueberry Muffin Jane Taylor Lucy Hope Johnson Culloden, WV 5

970 Weaver's Choice Asset Emma Anderson Allison & Emma Anderson Charleston, WV 6

338 Guilty As Charged Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY 7

569 EZ Jewell Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY NS

977 CH Ryans Wish Anna Belcher Micheal & Anna Belcher Scott Depot, WV

Class #93 Open Walk/Trot Saddle Seat English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

532 Pinekrest's Taco Tuesday Eliana Erickson Eliana Erickson Wadsworth, OH 1

961 DFH Bay White and BlueWill Campbell Marvin Wagler & Maison RicheySardina, OH 2

355 Will Henry Kyra La Marca Kyra La Marca Hebron, KY 3

559 Preacher Man Jessa BA Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH4

569 At the Bank Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY NS

Class #94 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor 14-17 Years Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

222 Miss Painted Khid David Dome David Dome Lexington, KY 1

270 WM Great Scott Samanitha Martin Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 2

539 Johnny Karson Addison BrossenneJim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 4

881 Appollo's Storm Train Joyce Schuda Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 5

875 Roc-AN-Roll Maggie Schuda Brenda Wolfe Elkview, WV 3

Class #95 Arabian Costume Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

236 Heartland High CaliberMike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

408 Regal's Decision Tami Shrock Steve, Tami & Maggi Shrock Versailles, OH 2

988 Illicit Affair Travis Smith Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 3

895 High Velocity Julie Opipari Maria Hyde Milford, MI 4

304 Si Senor Dayne Maple McKenzie Maple Richmond, IL 5

Class #96 Road Pony Amateur - 52" & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

551 Jeremiah Sundown Brandon Hubbard Mike Felty Simpsonville, KY 1

339 Walnut Level Justin Kim Smith Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 2

Class #97 Road Horse Under Saddle



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #98  Academy 5-Gaited



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

590 Doc Hudson Dea Chaenot Kim Smith Hebron, KY 1

120 OFS French Lieutenant Breigh Banta Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 2

Class #99  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

120 OFS French Lieutenant Breigh Banta Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 1

590 Doc Hudson Dea Chaenot Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

Class #100  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

588 First Passion Eyden Moats Susannah WhitehouseHebron, KY 1

373 OFS French Lieutenant Marley Cobb Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 2

83 HVK Triumphant Abby Ethington Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 3

Class #101  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

588 First Passion Eyden Moats Susannah Whitehouse Hebron, KY 1

373 OFS French Lieutenant Marley Cobb Sarah Lyons Eminence, KY 2

83 HVK Triumphant Abby Ethington Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 3

Class #102  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

568 Gypsum Abbie Martin Colleen MartinLondon, OH 1

585 Foxgrape's Own the DreamHarper MyersHarper Myers Burlington, KY 2

Class #103 Academy Pleasure Rider 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

585 Foxgrape's Own the Dream Harper MyersHarper Myers Burlington, KY 1

568 Gypsum Abbie Martin Colleen MartinLondon, OH 2

Class #104  Academy Equitation 13 & Under W/T/C



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #105  Academy Pleasure Rider Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #106  Academy Equitation Adult - W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

589 First PassionKate SchuetterKate SchuetterHebron, KY 1

Class #107  Academy Pleasure Rider 14-17  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

589 First Passion Kate Schuetter Kate SchuetterHebron, KY 1

Class #108  Academy Equitation 14-17 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

964 Gospel Song Mila WheelerLeMaster StablesAshland, KY 1

874 Revival Fire Isabella Gray LeMaster StablesAshland, KY 2

586 Idgie Threadgood Lila Howard Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3

Class #109  Academy Pleasure Rider 11-13  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

964 Gospel Song Mila Wheeler LeMaster StablesAshland, KY 1

586 Idgie Threadgood Lila Howard Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

874 Revival Fire Isabella Gray LeMaster StablesAshland, KY 3

Class #110 Academy Equitation 11-13 W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

197 Twice As Precious Roan Burcham Brett & Ty Burcham Burlington, KY 1

547 Casper Abigail Blaker Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 2

965 Maddie Addison MitchellLeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 3

587 Idegie ThreadgoodRiley Steward Kim Smith Hebron, KY 4

984 Duchess Emalyn Williams Tyler Mountain Riding AcademyCharleston, WV 5

Class #111  Academy Pleasure Rider 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

197 Twice As Precious Roan Burcham Brett & Ty Burcham Burlington, KY 1

965 Maddie Addison MitchellLeMaster Stables Ashland, KY 2

547 Casper Abigail Blaker Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

587 Idegie ThreadgoodRiley Steward Kim Smith Hebron, KY 4

984 Duchess Emalyn Williams Tyler Mountain Riding Academy Charleston, WV 5

Class #112  Academy Equitation 9 & 10 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

966 Gospel Song Bailey Linville LeMaster StableAshland, KY 1

967 Cashey Lilly Smith LeMaster StableAshland, KY 2

591 Santana Corbin Black Kim Smith Hebron, KY 3

Class #113 A Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

546 Vamparina Avery Pierce Avery Pierce Wayneburg, PA 1

968 Cashey Lennnon Stoner LeMaster StableAshland, KY 2

Class #113 B  Academy Pleasure Rider 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

966 Gospel Song Bailey Linville LeMaster StableAshland, KY 1

591 Santana Corbin Black Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

967 Cashey Lilly Smith LeMaster StableAshland, KYscratch

Class #114A  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

546 Vamparina Avery Pierce Avery Pierce Wayneburg, PA 1

968 Cashey Lennnon Stoner LeMaster StableAshland, KY 2

Class #114B  Academy Equitation 7 & 8 years old  W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

548 Casper Addyson WooflerSeldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 1

885 Santana Celeste Dragon Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

Class #115  Academy Equitation 6 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

885 Santana Celeste Dragon Kim Smith Hebron, KY 1

548 Casper Addyson WooflerSeldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 2

Class #116  Academy Pleasure Rider 6 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #117  Academy Walk Only - Any Age



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #118  Academy Pleasure Pony W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

886 Santana Brinkley Hull Kim Smith Hebron, KY 1

560 Peanut Butter Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs West Jefferson, OH 2

Class #119  Academy Pleasure Rider - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

560 Peanut Butter Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs West Jefferson, OH 1

886 Santana Brinkley Hull Kim Smith Hebron, KY 2

Class #120  Academy Equitation - On Lead 8 & Under W/T



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

 

 

 

 

Class #121 Academy Specialty Walk/Trot



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

560 Peanut ButterRaelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs West Jefferson, OH

422 Leo Hudson Bostic Adreienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH

Class #122  Stick Horse - 6 years & under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

993 The Last Shot Kalee Ann Smiley Kalee Ann Smiley Burlington, KY 1

877 Champagne's Lover BoyMalie Murphy Joyce Schuda Charleston, WV 2

982 Birkett Allison Gilbert Allison Glibert Nitro, WV 3

Class #123 ASB Country Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

121 Playboy's DesperadoJosie Mahoney Stephanie MahoneyTurners Station, KY 1

270 WM Great Scott Avery Turner Kellie Callaway Russell Springs, KY 2

465 Benjamin Sam Martin Jenny Moore Michigan 3

133 Pick Up the Pace Adalyn Klump Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 4

241 Spice up Your Life Darvee Plymesser Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 5

Class #124 Open Walk/Jog Western Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

225 Patch Aerilyn Purcell Adelina&Aerilyn PurcellMaysville, KY 1

560 Peanut Butter Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs West Jefferson, OH 2

422 Leo Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 3

406 Charlie's Mountain ManMaggie Schuda Brenda Wolfe Elkview, WV 4

Class #125 Miniature Horse Halter - Stallions/Geldings



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

409 Sent By Certain Abbigale WilliamsonAbbigale WilliamsonRipley, OH 1

540 Splash of Chip Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

592 This is Your Life Chloe Russell Mattle Armstrong Cox Creek, KY 3

563 Southwind's TalladegaJaci Goings Jaci Goings Columbus, OH 4

569 Dark Out Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Cleveland, TN NS

Class #126 Ranch Rail Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

558 Troubadour Iris Bolton Iris Bolton Niles, MI 1

987 MSHS Charming Whitney Hunter Whitney Hunter Ashland, KY 2

876 The Raging Bull Lisa Stewart Lisa Stewart Wilmington, OH NS

Class #127 Open Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

584 Double B Farm Million Dollar BabySarah Lodwick Sarah & Kim Lodwick Mt. Orab, OH 1

435 Elsa Adreienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

470 Shaking My Assetts Kim Kinder Kim Kinder Hamersville, OH 3

307 Gypsy Rose Julie Kitchell Julie kitchell Moscow, OH 4

Class #128 Miniature Horse Halter - Mares



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

403 Rock N Out Samanitha Martin Samanitha Martin Lexington, KY 1

460 Sent By Certain Tonya Fisher Abbigale Williamson Ripley, OH 2

Class #129 Open Hunt Seat Pleasure



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

996 Soquili's the Secrets Out Piper Kelly Piper Kelly Louisville, KY 1

873 Zoe of the Farside Carson Robinson J. Snider Ashland, KY 2

544 Cirrusly Divine Layla Pierce Kimberly Blaker Waynesburg, PA 3

969 Far Away Mademoiselle Emma Becker Emma Becker Huntington, WV 4

977 CH Ryans Wish Anna Belcher Micheal & Anna Belcher Scott Depot, WV 5

350 Walterways Raw MaterialLucy Hope JohnsonJane Taylor Hurricane, WV 6

970 Weaver's Choice Asset Emma Anderson Allison & Emma AndersonCharleston, WV 7

Class #130 Walk/Trot Saddleseat English Pleasure - 12 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

84 Playboy's Desperado Scarlett MahoneyStephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 1

422 Leo Hudson Bostic Adreienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

584 My Jigsaw Puzzle Harper Davidson Sarah Lodwick & Dan MitchellMt. Orab, OH 3

Class #131  Lead Line - Any Seat



Entry # Horse Riders Owner Address Award

891 JDS Absolut Flaire Laurie Moses & Elle AndersenElle AndersenNorthville, MI 1

887 Sugartime Blues Maria Hyde & Audrey Moses Lauris Moses Howell, MI 2

Class #132 ProAm English Pleasure



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

403 Rock N Out Samanitha Martin Samanitha Martin Lexington, KY 1

539 Johnny Karson Addison Brossenne Jim Brossenne Williamsburg, OH 2

Class #133 Open Hunt Seat Equitation



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

976 Into Mischief Kathy Buente Kathy Muluaney Buente Stout, OH 1

Class #134 Junior/Limit Hackney Pony



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

225 Patch Adelina Purcell Adelina & Aerilyn Purcell Maysville, KY 1

422 Leo Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

560 Peanut Butter Raelynn Krebs Raelynn Krebs West Jefferson, OH 3

584 Double B Farm Million Dollar BabySarah Lodwick Sarah & Kim Lodwick Mt. Orab, OH 4

435 Elsa Adreienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 5

470 Shaking My Assetts Kim Kinder Kim Kinder Hamersville, OH 6

406 Charlie's Mountain Man Maggie Schuda Brenda Wolfe Elkview, WV 7

Class #135 Miniature Horse Halter Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

121 Playboy's Desperado Josie Mahoney Stephanie MahoneyTurners Station, KY 1

133 Pick Up the Pace Adalyn Klump Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 2

Class #136 Walk/Jog Western Pleasure - 12 Years & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

537 Soquili's Black Velvet If U PleaseMichelle Quinn Michelle QuinnValley City, OH 1

567 Forgotten Memories Alyssa Baxter Alyssa Baxter Columbus, OH 2

Class #137 ASB Park Pleasure Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

227 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

579 Maid To Bolt James Boling James Boling Butler, KY 2

460 Sent By Certain Tonya Fisher Abbigale Williamson Ripley, OH 3

901 Batman Gone Western Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Bulter, KY 4

378 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord BrooksVille, KY 5

241 Spice up Your Life Darvee Plymesser Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 6

576 Winsdown Sliver Fortune Brian Yount Jill Wilson Troy, OH 7

Class #138 Western Pleasure Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

564 I'm A Dream Boat Regan CoburnCory Coburn London, OH 1

893 Carolina Kitty Ella Brow Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

Class #139 Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

443 Double B Farm Million Dollar BabySara Davidson Sarah and Kim Lodwick Mt.Orab, OH 1

225 Adelina & Aerilyn Purcell Aerilyn Purcell Adelina & Aerilyn Purcell Maysville, KY 2

Class #140 Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving - Junior Exhibitor



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

990 Dancing Under the Stars Stephanie England-GreyStephanie England-GreyBurlington, KY 1

536 I'm Pretty Fortunate Kim Bucklund Kim Bucklund Medina. OH 2

959 Let's Get Down to BusinessAudrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 3

Class #141 ASB Snaffle Bit Training Class 4 Years & Under - Walk/Trot



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

873 Zoe of the Farside Carson RobinsonJ. Snider Ashland, KY 1

Class #142 Walk/Trot Saddleseat Equitation - 12 & Under



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

901 Batman Gone Western Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Bulter, KY 1

Class #143 Western Horsemanship - Open



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

82 Bears Night Ops Sophie Bullock Sophie Bullock New Castle, KY 1

121 Playboy's Desperado Josie Mahoney Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

133 Pick Up the Pace Adalyn Klump Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 3

403 Chick Hicks Carys Haughn Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 4

241 Spice up Your Life Darvee Plymesser Darvee Plymesser Ripley, OH 5

350 Terry the Trumpeter Lucy Hope Johnson Lucy Hope Johnson Culloden,, WV 6

338 Guilty As Charged Avery Turner Avery Turner Nicholasville, KY 7

991 Hart's Summer Memories Stephanie England GreyStephanie England GreyBurlington, KY

Class #144 Walk/Trot Amateur - Any Breed/Any Age Rider



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

584 Double B Farm Million Dollar BabySarah Lodwick Sarah & Kim Lodwick Mt. Orab, OH 1

422 Leo Adrienne Lassandro Adrienne Lassandro Hamersville, OH 2

225 Patch Adelina Purcell Adelina & Aerilyn Purcell Maysville, KY NS

Class #145 Miniature Horse Pleasure Driving



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

227 SDMF High on Time Raegann Wilson Raegann Wilson Eminence, KY 1

122 LA Midnight AvalancheHannah Doyle Stephanie Mahoney Turners Station, KY 2

576 Winsdown Silver FortuneBrian Yount Jill Wilson Troy, OH 3

378 Emily's Guy Shelby McCord Shelby McCord Brooksville, KY 4

901 Batman Gone Western Linda Lyons Linda Lyons Bulter, KY 5

Class #146 Western Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #147 ASB Five Gaited Country Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

561 Orion's Belt Colleen MartinColleen MartinLondon, OH 1

562 MM Cory Jaci Goings Jaci Goings Columbus, OH2

Class #148 Parade Horse Open Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

997 Heartland Set The Stage Dylan MellanKamp Jennifer MellanKamp Georgetown, KY 1

Class #149 Road Pony Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

572 The Uhlen Effect Rebecca Combs Rebecca Combs Bellbrook, OH 1

Class #150 ASB Three Gaited Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

569 No Money Out Jack Chambers Blythewood Farms Cleveland, TN 1

994 Midnight Oil Shelby Fowler Shelby Fowler Brandenburg, KY 2

292 Wicked Bleu Ande Seybert-WilliamsAnde Seybert-WilliamsGeorgetown, KY 3

571 MBA's Amstel Austin Thornberry The Thornberry's Frankfort, KY 4

559 Preacher Man Casie Phipps Casie Phipps West Jefferson, OH 5

Class #151 ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

534 Heartland Hayday Linda Stewart Linda Stewart Medina, OH 1

557 I'm A Flirt Dee Thomas Dee Thomas Indianapolis, IN 2

533 Crystal Creek's Heaven SentCarys Haughn Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 3

Class #152 Harness Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

543 Vampirina Lailah Thomas Avery Pierce Waynesburg, PA 1

884 Tom Brady Madelyn Burnside Madelyn BurnsideFt. Mittchell 2

599 Far Away Kentucky ChromeCarly Ferguson Carly Ferguson Ashland, KY 3

Class #153 ASB Country Pleasure Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

960 Gypsy's Fortuneteller Reese Richey Debra Saul Columbus, OH 1

581 Kalarama Neptune Lyndsey RemantiniLyndsey RomantiniSpringboro, OH 2

Class #154 ASB Three Gaited Park Open Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

565 Our Blue Magic Aunna SpranglerAllison Pond Holland, OH 1

OO7 Big City, Bright LightsNatalie Bond Michelle Bennett Georgetown, OH 2

569 ASB Look Now Jack Chambers Chambers StablesMaysville, KY 3

Class #155 Open Saddleseat English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

980 T''s Da Ja Va Doo Tami Shrock Steve, Tami & Maggi Shrock Versailles, OH 1

778 Majesty Detective, LFTonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick, KY 2

Class #156 Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

296 Reign in Me Samanitha MartinCliff Crail Alexandria, KY 1

897 Harlem's Wild & Wonderful Elle Anderson Elle Anderson Northville, MI 2

Class #157 ASB Show Pleasure Junior Exhibitor - 13 & Under Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

189 Shine the Light Joan hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 1

596 SH LA ConfidentialMadeleine PeyatteMadeleine Peyatte Charleston, WV 2

569 Longmire Jack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY 3

Class #158 ASB Five Gaited Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

995 Royal Pain in the Asset Abigail Fowler Abigail Fowler Brandenburg, KY 1

Class #159 ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

339 Walnut Level Justin Lindsay Lenhof Lindsay Lenhof Covington, KY 1

Class #160  Road Horse Under Saddle Championship



Entry # Horse Driving Owner Address Award

960 Nirvana's Dream on -T Reese Richey Anne-Marie OverstreetCleveland, OH 1

Class #161 OTAB Fine Harness Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

838 Deal of the Century Avery Turner Blair Cecil Lancaster, KY 1

583 Extremly Unique JoJo Heist JoJo Heist Goshen, OH 2

Class #162 Road Pony Under Saddle Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

582 Moroccan Rhythm Amy Haering Amy Haering Morrow, OH 1

889 She's Brilliant By Design Laurie Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 2

992 First to Flirt Donna Thrane Donna L Thrane Trust Seven Hills, OH 3

189 Genuine Success Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 4

979 Life Is Better Blonde Tony Singh Tony Singh Hurricane, WV 5

Class #163 ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

577 Wied T Andrea Gianokis Andrea GianokisNobelsville, IN 1

Class #164 Friesian Saddle Seat English Pleasure Walk/Trot/Canter Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

264 Oh Viva La Diva Annalise FosterAnnalise Foster Hebron, KY 1

887 Sugartime Bluey Audrey Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 2

569 ERC Gallaway Girl Jack Chambers Blythewood FarmsCleveland, TN 3

Class #165 ASB Three Gaited Park Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

574 Dude looks Like A Lady Zach Scott Zachary Scott Pittsburg, PA 1

973 I'm Kris Randy Bowen Randy Bowen Campbellsville, KY 2

533 Mastercraft's Politician LF Carys Haughn Smith Equine LLC Urbana, OH 3

556 Regal's Auctioneer LF Natalie RappaportNatalie Rappaport Austin, TX 4

985 Zephyr Kim Becker Kim Becker Goshen, OH 5

566 Twin Willow's Washington BlvdMichele Elliott Michele Elliott Springfeild, OH 6

541 Heartland Evening Rain Karsyn Corwin Sherood Holdings LLC Jane Lew, WV 7

592 Fancy Like Applebee Chloe Russell Chloe Russell Mt. Washinton, KY 8

Class #166 The Beth Jones Memorial Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

595 Outside the Box Braylea Whittington Braylea Whittington Buffalo, WV 1

542 Emeralds At Tiffany's Abigale Miller Kolby Smith Waynesburg, PA 2

569 Whatch What HappensJack Chambers Chambers Stables Maysville, KY

Class #167 ASB Five Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

236 Heartland High Caliber Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY 1

895 High Velocity Julie Opipari Maria Hyde Milford, MI 2

408 Regal's Decision Tami Shorck Steve, Tami &Maggi ShrockVersailles, OH 3

304 Si Senor Dayne Maple McKenzie Maple Richmond, IL 4

Class #168 Road Pony Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #169 Friesian Saddle Seat English Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

236 Hustlin' Henry Mike Denham Mike Denham Maysville, KY1

Class #170 Butch Loudon Memorial Road Horse Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

983 HellFire Sandy Preston Sandy Preston Charleston, WV 1

981 Mr. Evolution Tony Singh Landon Thornton Charleston, WV 2

Class #171 Speed Racking Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #172 ASB Pleasure Adult W/T/C  Single Bit Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

872 Triumphal Amy Hollon Amy Hollon Huntington, WV 1

882 Phinest Memories Laura Peters Laura Peters Hebron, KY 2

600 Stripeless Courtney Czarnik Courtney Czarnik Fenton, MI 3

545 Callaway's Blues Dancer Megan McDowell Megan McDowell Coraopolis, PA 4

Class #173 ASB Show Pleasure Adult Championship



Entry # Horse Driver Owner Address Award

Class #174 Larry Carver Memorial ASB Five Gaited Amateur Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

Class #175 Dr. John & Betty Donohoo Memorial ASB Three Gaited Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

403 Rock N Out Samanitha Martin Samanitha Martin Lexington, KY 1

363 Mane Stree Night MovesSierra Kennedy Connie Irvin & Sierra KennedyHurricane, WV 2

592 This is Your Life Chloe Russell Mattle Armstrong Cox Cheek, KY 3

Class #176 Open Hunter Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

406 Heartland Spot OnKirstie Buerkley Tony & Dawn Kelsch Augusta, KY 1

578 Angel Fire Tonia Becker Terry Griesinger Grants Lick,KY 2

Class #177 Road Pony Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

972 Dragonsmeade Money Penny Lisa Cooper Lisa Cooper Hamersville, OH 1

891 JDS Absolut Flaire Elle Anderson Elle Anderson Northville, MI 2

549 Montecito Karsyn Corwin Seldom Seen Farm Waynesburg, PA 3

Class #178 Morgan English Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

960 Ping Pong Reese Richey David Miller West Union, OH 1

601 Wingswept I'm Curious Kim Smith Kim Smith & Kaycee Perez Hebron, KY 2

Class #179 ASB Park Pleasure Championship



Entry # Horse Rider Owner Address Award

960 What's Your Fantasy Reese Richey Maison Richey Sardinia, OH 1

Class #180 Dwight & Betty Loudon Memorial ASB Five Gaited Championship


